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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2016
Beograd, 26 - 28/2/2016

Event 36 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
28/02/2016 - 10:40 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 - 15 years

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.69 546 A 38.46 40.23
2. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.87 522 A 37.75 42.12
3. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:21.70 488 B 39.53 42.17
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.84 486 B 39.61 42.23
5. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:22.49 474 B 40.04 42.45
6. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.33 460 B 40.14 43.19
7. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.40 459 B 38.83 44.57
8. LALIC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.48 426 R 41.09 44.39
9. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:25.69 423 40.26 45.43

10. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:28.63 382 41.34 47.29
11. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.69 369 42.78 46.91
12. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.43 360 44.58 45.85
13. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.78 333 44.35 48.43
14. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.87 332 43.72 49.15
15. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:37.44 288 45.06 52.38
16. MIJATOVIC, Nastasja 01 Tri Delfina 1:42.27 249 47.97 54.30
17. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:45.34 227 51.02 54.32
18. MILOVANOVIC, Iva 02 Tri Delfina 1:50.63 196 51.07 59.56

sick JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16 - 17 years

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.17 602 A 35.31 40.86
2. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:18.11 559 A 37.47 40.64
3. PETROVIC, Irina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.28 478 B 38.31 43.97
4. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.42 459 B 39.79 43.63
5. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.64 424 38.93 46.71
6. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.65 409 40.71 45.94
7. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:28.69 381 41.34 47.35
8. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:33.05 330 43.79 49.26
9. PERIC, Milica 99 Tri Delfina 1:50.18 199 53.31 56.87

10. STOJANOVIC, Lana 00 Tri Delfina 1:50.74 196 51.86 58.88
DSQ STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:27.15 41.32 45.83

Open

1. SMID, Tanja 90 Slovenija 1:11.24 737 A 34.32 36.92
2. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 Slovenija 1:15.25 625 A 33.96 41.29
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.17 602 A 35.31 40.86
4. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:18.11 559 A 37.47 40.64
5. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.48 551 A 36.93 41.55
6. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.69 546 A 38.46 40.23
7. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:19.25 535 A 38.65 40.60
8. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.87 522 A 37.75 42.12
9. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:21.70 488 B 39.53 42.17

10. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.84 486 B 39.61 42.23
11. PETROVIC, Irina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.28 478 B 38.31 43.97
12. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:22.49 474 B 40.04 42.45
13. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.73 470 B 37.76 44.97
14. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.33 460 B 40.14 43.19
15. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.40 459 B 38.83 44.57
16. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.42 459 B 39.79 43.63
17. LALIC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.48 426 R 41.09 44.39
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2016
Beograd, 26 - 28/2/2016

Event 36, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.61 424 R 40.36 45.25
19. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.64 424 38.93 46.71
20. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:25.69 423 40.26 45.43
21. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.65 409 40.71 45.94
22. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:28.63 382 41.34 47.29
23. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:28.69 381 41.34 47.35
24. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.07 377 42.98 46.09
25. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:29.60 370 43.88 45.72
26. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.69 369 42.78 46.91
27. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 1:30.25 362 43.63 46.62
28. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.43 360 44.58 45.85
29. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.78 333 44.35 48.43
30. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.87 332 43.72 49.15
31. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:33.00 331 44.45 48.55
32. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:33.05 330 43.79 49.26
33. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:37.44 288 45.06 52.38
34. MIJATOVIC, Nastasja 01 Tri Delfina 1:42.27 249 47.97 54.30
35. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:45.34 227 51.02 54.32
36. NJARADI, Ivana 04 Tri Delfina 1:46.37 221 49.36 57.01
37. PERIC, Milica 99 Tri Delfina 1:50.18 199 53.31 56.87
38. MILOVANOVIC, Iva 02 Tri Delfina 1:50.63 196 51.07 59.56
39. STOJANOVIC, Lana 00 Tri Delfina 1:50.74 196 51.86 58.88
40. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:52.25 188 54.74 57.51

DSQ STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:27.15 41.32 45.83
sick JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
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